

Suit No:12188/16

Jaspal Kaur Sethi v/s Surinder Singh

05.07.2016

Present: Clerk of the counsel for the plaintiff.

Adjournment sought as counsel is not available.

Heard and allowed.

Put up for consideration on 19.08.2016.

Devender Kumar Jangala

ADJ/West/Delhi

05.07.2016