

Suit No. 612188/16

19.08.2016

Present: Ms. Geeta Vohra, proxy counsel for the
plaintiff.

Heard.

Issue summons of the suit to the defendant on
filing PF/RC, speed post and courier for 08.11.2016.

Devender Kumar Jangala
ADJ/West/Delhi
19.08.2016