

Suit No:612188/16

Mrs. Jaspal Kaur Sethi v/s Sh. Surinder Singh

08.11.2016

Present: Clerk of the counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Anil Kumar Yadav, counsel for the defendant.

Vakalatnama on behalf of defendant filed.

Defendant is directed to file the written statement as per provisions of CPC.

Put up for further proceedings on 16.01.2017.

Devender Kumar Jangala

ADJ/West/Delhi

08.11.2016