

Suit No: 612188/16
Jaspal Kaur Sethi vs Surinder Singh

01.06.2017

Ld. PO is on leave .

Present : None for plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

As per instructions, matter be renotified for
purpose already fixed for 14.09.2017.

Reader
01.06.2017