

Suit No: 612188/16
Jaspal Kaur Sethi vs Surinder Singh

06.06.2019

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present : Ms Kusum Lata, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Randeep Anand, Ms Simrit Kaur and Ms.
Harbina Kaur, legal heirs of plaintiff.
Ms Malti, counsel for defendant.
Defendant in person.

As per instructions, matter be renotified for arguments on the application under Order 22 Rule 3 CPC review application filed by defendant and on application under Order VII Rule 14 CPC on 27.08.2019.

Reader
06.06.2019