

Suit No. 12188/16
Jaspal Kaur Sethi vs Surinder Singh

20.08.2022

Present: Sh. Manjeet Kaur, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the defendant.

No time left for orders.

Put up for orders on 25.08.2022.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)

ADJ-07(W)/THC DELHI
20.08.2022(k)