

Suit No.12188/16

Jaspal Kaur Sethi Vs. Surinder Singh

12.12.2022

Present: Plaintiff with counsel Ms. Kusum Lata

Counsel Sh. Sanjay Kumar for defendant.

Copy of the affidavit is stated to be already supplied to
the Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

No time left before lunch.

Put up for PE on 03/02/2023.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)

ADJ-07 (W)/THC COURTS

12.12.2022